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Svoifo 8,8 RWS
Svolfo 9,1 Hornady
3\/0|;130 9,1 Hornady
\3,\/2;30 9,7  Sierra
\3/\/(:;130 9,7 Barnes
32;?0 10,4 Hornady
32;?0 10,7 Ares
Remarque

*C: Charge compressée

*IP: Facteur IPSC

EVO
Green

MonoFlex

MonoFlex

Flat Nose

TSX FM

FTX

RNFPBB
EPRX

*HP: Attention: pression élevée!
*OL: COL plus longue que C.I.P.

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

RS40

RS40

RS50

RS50

RS40

RS50

RS14

1,72

1,69

1,69

1,94

1,75

1,94

0,36

650

637

539

608

636

632

292

1893

2186

1622

1793

2114

2164

1295

Reloq‘g

1,98

1,88

2,20

2,40

1,94

2,27

0,71
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767

730

720

776

714

740

396

2723

2844

2665

2889

2660

2873

2171

600mm
(1:12")

600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")

600mm
(1:12")

69,0

64,5

64,5

63,5

64,0

64,0

64,0
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Zg;?ﬂ%_ 80  Sax gg{G‘ n.a. ;réflws RS52 3,42 936 3339 3,56 975 3822  n.a. 79,0
gg;?nz_ 84 Barnes  SBT Norma ;§4le5 RS52 3,05 860 2807 3,40 948 3567 ?{)51”1‘”)‘ 84,0
S84 Bames  SBT Norma  59"° RS60 3,33 829 2652 3,88 960 3680  (yn 840
S84 Bames SBT Norma  59"° RSe2 320 789 2212 389 915 3112 (D 840
gg;?n%_ 8,4 Barnes  SBT  Norma ;§4le5 RS70 3,34 731 2004 3,94 878 2945 ?1051”1‘")1 84,0
gg;?nz' 9,7  Sierra HPBT Norma ;F;flws RS60 3,35 818 2842 3,71 906 3660 ?fi”l‘")‘ 82,6
gg;?n‘;' 9,7  Sierra HPBT Norma ;F3{4les RS62 3,30 762 2233 3,90 900 3469 (61051“1"”)’ 82,6
gg;?n%_ 9,7  Sierra HPBT Norma ;§4R1WS RS70 3,36 738 2223 3,96 883 3379 ?1051?”)1 82,6
gg;?ﬂ%_ 10,9 Sierra HPBT Norma ;§4R1WS RS60 3,28 791 3054 3,53 849 3662 (6;’51”1"”)’ 83,4
gg;?ﬂ%_ 10,9 Sierra HPBT Norma ;;RIWS RS62 3,24 744 2521 3,75 854 3642 (6;’5{;‘”)’ 83,4
gg;?ni;. 10,9 Sierra HPBT Norma ;;les RS70 3,30 726 2457 3,89 863 3744 (6;’51?”)’ 83,4
gg;?ﬁ%. 11,7 Norma  ORYX Norma ;;RIWS RS60 3,02 714 2664 3,41 815 3727 (6351”1““; 81,0
gg;?n%. 11,7 Norma  ORYX Norma ;§4les RS62 3,17 718 2591 3,62 816 3637 ‘(51051”1""; 81,0
gg;?n%. 11,7 Norma  ORYX Norma ;;les RS70 3,22 693 2451 3,74 817 3594 (61()51?”)’ 81,0
gg;?n%_ 12,0 RWS EVO  Norma ;§4R1WS RS60 3,08 714 2756 3,50 813 3801 (Glo'r’lr;‘”)" 84,8
gg;?n%_ 12,0 RWS EVO  Norma I§§4R1WS RS62 3,04 701 2769 3,45 782 3505 (Gfslr;‘”)" 84,8
gg;i‘fg_ 12,0 RWS EVO  Norma ;;les RS70 3,29 719 2724 3,72 807 3551 (GfslT”; 84,8
gg;?nz. 12,0 RWS EVO  Norma '_;Eﬁws RS80 3,35 599 1717 4,00 698 2294 ?fslr;‘")" 84,8
gg;?n%. 13,0 Sierra SBT  Norma '_;’§4le5 RS62 2,96 697 2920 3,39 777 3766 f’fslnl"")‘ 84,3
gg;?nz_ 13,0 Sierra SBT  Norma '_;>F§4R1WS RS70 3,01 675 2587 3,53 780 3587 ?{)51”1"”)‘ 84,3
gg;?nz_ 13,0 Sierra SBT  Norma ;§4le5 RS80 3,25 574 1702 3,90 709 2613 ?{351”1“”)‘ 84,3
Remarque

*C: Charge compressée

*IP: Facteur IPSC

*HP: Attention: pression élevée!
*OL: COL plus longue que C.I.P.
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2 g0
win. 84
win. 84
win. 84
win. 84
W gy
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
28 100
25 100
25 100
25 100
25 100
AT
\3,\25 10,0
\3,\2: 10,0
3\2? 10,0
aﬁ: 10,1
\3\3: 10,1
\3NO|: 10,1

Sax

Fox
Bullets

Fox
Bullets

Fox
Bullets

Fox
Bullets

Fox
Bullets

Fox
Bullets

Fox
Bullets

Fox
Bullets

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Lapua

Lapua

Lapua

Berger

Berger

Berger

KJG-SR

Fox CH

Fox CH

Fox CH

Fox CH

Fox CH

Fox CH

Fox CH

Fox CH

HPBT

HPBT

HPBT

HPBT

MK

MK

MK

MK Palma

MK Palma

MK Palma

Scenar-L

Scenar-L

Scenar-L

FullBore

FullBore

FullBore

n.a.

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

RWS

RWS

RWS

RWS

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

RS40

RS40

RS50

RS52

RS60

RS40

RS50

RS52

RS60

RS40

RS50

RS52

RS60

RS40

RS50

RS52

RS40

RS50

RS52

RS40

RS50

RS52

RS40

RS50

RS52

2,73

2,20

2,55

2,50

2,78

2,15

2,25

2,20

2,70

2,58

2,64

2,61

2,68

2,34

2,45

2,43

2,31

2,45

2,44

2,22

2,42

2,26

2,47

2,46

905

734

744

766

726

707

644

662

676

791

704

705

658

748

682

699

733

671

688

705

673

691

717

668

688

3034

2128

2236

2301

2313

2427

1962

2020

2188

2873

2139

1965

1940

2606

2050

2023

2428

1938

1931

2325

2029

2048

2255

1856

1876

Reloaﬂg

2,96

2,82

3,10

3,08

3,15

2,60

2,95

2,92

3,00

2,83

3,07

3,05

3,08

2,63

3,01

3,01

2,64

3,00

2,99

2,55

2,89

2,86

2,63

2,96

2,93

975

938

905

928

840

846

842

861

781

867

828

854

784

839

845

873

843

840

863

824

830

849

841

3904

4051

3647

3548

3160

3850

3691

3536

3045

3796

3278

3212

2896

3708

3643

3655

3726

3574

3536

3631

3611

3540

3674

3525

3355

n.a.
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")

600mm
(1:12")

68,0

70,5

70,5

70,5

70,5

69,8

69,8

69,8

69,8

70,5

70,5

70,5

70,5
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308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

308

Win.

10,7

10,7

10,7

10,7

10,7

10,9

10,9

10,9

10,9

10,9

11,7

11,7

11,7

11,7

11,7

11,7

11,7

12,3

12,6

13,0

13,0

15,6

15,6

15,6

15,6

15,6

H&N

Fox
Bullets

Fox
Bullets

Fox
Bullets

Fox
Bullets

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Fox
Bullets

Fox
Bullets

Fox
Bullets

Fox
Bullets

Norma

Norma

Norma

Norma

Norma

Hornady

Ares

Lapua

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Sierra

Remarque

RN HS

Fox CH

Fox CH

Fox CH

Fox CH

HPBT

HPBT

HPBT

HPBT

HPBT

Fox CH

Fox CH

Fox CH

Fox CH

ORYX

ORYX

ORYX

ORYX

ORYX

Sub-X

RNFPBB
EPRX

FMJ]
Subsonic

SBT

SBT

SBT

SBT

SBT

HPBTMK

HPBTMK

HPBTMK

HPBTMK

HPBTMK

Lapua

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

RWS

RWS

RWS

RWS

RWS

Starline

Starline

Starline

Starline

RWS

RWS

RWS

RWS

RWS

Lapua

Lapua

Lapua

RWS

RWS

RWS

RWS

RWS

Remington

RWS

RWS

RWS

RWS

LR S&B
LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR S&B

LR S&B

LR S&B
LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR RWS
5341

LR CCI
BR2

LR CCI
BR2

LR CCI
BR2

LR CCI
BR2

RS14

RS40

RS50

RS52

RS60

RS40

RS50

RS52

RS60

RS62

RS40

RS50

RS52

RS60

RS40

RS50

RS52

RS60

RS62

RS14

RS14

RS14

RS40

RS50

RS52

RS60

RS62

RS14

RS40

RS50

RS52

RS60

0,53

2,00

2,20

2,20

2,72

2,48

2,53

2,51

2,58

2,55

2,47

2,54

2,51

0,71

0,54

0,68

2,17

2,36

2,34

2,40

2,37

0,78

2,00

2,31

2,30

2,32

319

638

620

650

740

663

680

629

530

594

588

598

588

675

649

655

592

530

315

321

320

628

601

614

552

493

288

584

602

608

568

1445

2148

2045

2127

2822

3010

2238

2071

1982

1187

2178

2105

1976

2153

2716

2348

2202

1988

1322

1709

1508

1924

2546

2150

2113

1833

1208

1868

2625

2678

2484

2268

0,92

2,59

2,80

2,75

2,92

2,62

2,98

2,95

3,03

3,00

2,50

2,72

2,70

2,77

2,57

2,90

2,90

2,97

2,94

0,83

0,85

0,80

2,51

2,77

2,75

2,82

2,77

0,83

2,43

2,56

2,60

2,60

382

800

803

768

789

798

760

692

764

769

764

793

731

674

360

380

346

726

721

744

695

625

317

666

666

693

644

1838

3971

3793

3411

3309

3630

3646

3369

3053

2150

4093

3956

3567

3458

3728

3681

3687

3122

2260

2018

1780

1969

3852

3575

3566

3032

2054

2133

3877

3644

3800

3010

450mm
(1:8")

600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
450mm
(1:8")

450mm
(1:8")

450mm
(1:8")

600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
600mm
(1:12")
450mm
(1:8")

650mm
(1:13")
650mm
(1:13")
650mm
(1:13")

650mm
(1:13")

67,5

70,2

70,2

70,2

70,2

71,1

71,1

71,1

71,1

71,1

70,5

70,5

70,5

70,5

68,7

68,7

68,7

68,7

68,7

68,4

68,3

66,6

71,1

71,1

71,1

71,0

70,0

70,0

70,0

70,0



*C: Charge compressée

*IP: Facteur IPSC

*HP: Attention: pression élevée!
*OL: COL plus longue que C.I.P.
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;c;c;.wm. 8,0  Sax gﬂf' n.a. ;l;ga;zws RS60 4,69 1063 3642 4,83 1095 4033  n.a. 84,1
;c;c;.wm. 9,7  Sierra HPBT RWS RURWS Rseo 452 936 3274 477 989 3845 (61501”8”)’ 84,8
;(;%.Wi”' 9,7  Sierra HPBT RWS RURWS Rse2 446 854 2539 510 993 3937 (61501”3”)’ 84,8
;(;%.Wi”' 9,7  Sierra HPBT RWS ég;’gRWS RS70 4,54 857 2472 525 1009 3897 (61501”3”)’ 84,8
;(;%.Wi”' 9,7  Sierra HPBT RWS ;F;g"jws RS80 4,62 602 1178 550 812 2101 ‘(51501”3”)" 84,8
;c;%.wm. 10,9 Sierra HPBT RWS ;r;ggkws RS60 4,44 898 3367 4,67 946 3892 ‘(51501”3”)" 84,8
f,g%lv‘””' 10,9 Sierra HPBT RWS ;';‘?BRWS RS62 4,38 813 2536 4,90 934 3869 (615(){8? 84,8
sloaglwm. 10,9 Sierra HPBT RWS ;r;ggkws RS70 4,45 829 2657 5,05 949 3838 (61501n8n)1 84,8
;(;%.wm. 10,9 Sierra HPBT RWS ;r;g/gkws RS80 4,54 601 1262 550 824 2419 ?folrg")‘ 84,8
;%%.Wi”' 12,0 RWS EVO RWS ;';‘:'3'3“”5 RS60 4,14 811 2906 4,52 894 3800 (Sf()lrg")‘ 84,5
;(;(;.Win. 12,0 RWS EVO RWS ;F;g/l;\ws RS62 4,09 749 2450 4,75 882 3765 (6501'8”)" 84,5
;(;%.Wi”' 12,0 RWS EVO RWS |§r3<243kws RS70 4,16 751 2325 4,95 910 3849 (61501’8”; 84,5
;(;%.Wi”' 12,0 RWS EVO RWS ;ggf;Rws RS80 4,23 541 1117 505 708 1852 (61501r8n)1 84,5
;(;[;_Wi”' 13,0  Hornady )E(LD' RWS ;2243RWS RS76 4,19 704 2130 4,95 840 3280 (61501’8”; 84,8
?4(;(;.Win. 13,0 Sierra SBT RWS ;n;gngs RS62 4,25 786 2984 4,62 860 3897 ?1501’8”)1 84,8
;c;f;.wm. 13,0 Sierra SBT  RWS ';';g"BRWS RS70 4,32 792 2877 4,80 880 3849 ?1501”3")‘ 84,8
;c;%.wm. 13,0 Sierra SBT RWS 'g';:';ws RS80 4,40 606 1435 522 778 2475 ?1501?")’ 84,8
f,l(;glwm' 13,7 Hornady E"D' RWS ;F;ga;zws RS76 4,12 680 2073 4,85 809 3165 ?folrg")’ 84,8
f,l(;glwm' 15,6  Sierra HPBT RWS ;F;ga;zws RS76 4,16 671 2477 4,90 799 3846 (61501%’")’ 84,8

PROTECTION DES DONNEES
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